STILL ON SALE
PRIOR PIC3 WINS
RETROACTIVE
BACK TO JAN. 1ST

CALL DEBBIE @
410-848-1322

AUXILLIARY TO THE PLEASANT VALLEY COMMUNITY FIRE COMPANY
LOTTERY CALENDAR WINNERS

WINNER

JUNE KILBY
WILLIAM F WANTZ
JEREMY MILLER

X

CHARLOTTE CALHOUN
DELORES BROWN
DOREEN MEANS
AMY SWARTZBAUGH
ALICE HAWKINS
NICOLE ROBBINS
WANDA L. LANG

X

X

PEGGY OURSLER

X

BILL THOMAS, SR.
X

SHARON CARR

X

X

X

SHIRLEY GILLEN
MATT THOMAS
SUEZANN ROBERTSON
X

BRENDA BALCITA
BILL THOMAS, SR.
DOUG BUTLER

X---REPRESENTS CALENDAR NOT SOLD YET

RETROACTIVE WINNER
DAVE SHRINER
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28-Jan

PAYOUT
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$50.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$40.00

FEBRUARY 2019

701
958
353
562
232
254
619
870
000
722
961
447
401
365
435
830
192
291
800
992
051
391
127
110
705
228
700
231

841

MID DAY PIC3 EVENING PIC3



