AUXILLIARY TO THE PLEASANT VALLEY COMMUNITY FIRE COMPANY LOTTERY CALENDAR WINNERS FEBRUARY 2019

LOTTENT CA	LLINDAI	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	LEDITOR	WI EUIS
WINNER	DATE	PAYOUT	MID DAY PIC3	EVENING PIC3
JUNE KILBY	1	\$40.00	701	
WILLIAM F WANTZ	2	\$40.00	958	
JEREMY MILLER	4	\$40.00	353	
X	5	\$40.00	562	
CHARLOTTE CALHOUN	6	\$40.00	232	
DELORES BROWN	6	\$40.00		254
DOREEN MEANS	7	\$40.00	619	
AMY SWARTZBAUGH	8	\$40.00	870	
ALICE HAWKINS	9	\$40.00	000	
NICOLE ROBBINS	11	\$40.00	722	
WANDA L. LANG	12	\$40.00	961	
X	13	\$40.00	447	
X	13	\$40.00		401
PEGGY OURSLER	14	\$50.00	365	
Χ	15	\$40.00	435	
BILL THOMAS, SR.	16	\$40.00	830	
X	18	\$40.00	192	
SHARON CARR	19	\$40.00	291	
X	20	\$40.00	800	
X	20	\$40.00		992
X	21	\$40.00	051	
SHIRLEY GILLEN	22	\$40.00	391	
MATT THOMAS	23	\$40.00	127	
SUEZANN ROBERTSON	25	\$40.00	110	
X	26	\$40.00	705	
BRENDA BALCITA	27	\$40.00	228	
BILL THOMAS, SR.	27	\$40.00		700
DOUG BUTLER	28	\$40.00	231	

X---REPRESENTS CALENDAR NOT SOLD YET

RETROACTIVE WINNER			
DAVE SHRINER	28-Jan	\$40.00	841